List of Underwritten Title Company
Assigned CA Company Codes

CA
Company Name Company

Code
805TITLE, INC. U6382
ALL CALIFORNIA TITLE AND ESCROW COMPANY U5921
ALLEGIANT REVERSE SERVICES TITLE COMPANY u6118
AMERICAN COAST TITLE COMPANY, INC. U3179
AMT TITLE SERVICES CA, INC. U5030
ASCENDANT NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY, INC. U5785
ATLAS TITLE COMPANY u6273
CALIFORNIA BEST TITLE COMPANY, INC. U6267
CALIFORNIA MEMBERS TITLE COMPANY u6120
CALIFORNIA TITLE COMPANY U2620
CAL-SIERRA TITLE COMPANY U2522
CHICAGO TITLE COMPANY U2993
CLEARMARK TITLE COMPANY u6173
COMMONWEALTH LAND TITLE COMPANY U2537
CONSUMER'S TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA, INC. U5146
CORINTHIAN TITLE COMPANY, INC. U5128
CORNERSTONE TITLE COMPANY U4709
COVIUS TITLE COMPANY U6423
CRESCENT LAND TITLE COMPANY U2541
CYPRESS TITLE CORPORATION U5952
DOMA TITLE OF CALIFORNIA, INC. u6170
ENDPOINT TITLE, INC. u6314
EQUITY TITLE COMPANY U2546
ESSENT TITLE OF CALIFORNIA, INC. us773
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY U2597
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA U2521
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY U2549
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY OF NAPA U2553
FIRST INTEGRITY TITLE COMPANY u6210
FRAMERS TITLE COMPANY U6501
HIGHTIDE TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA, INC. U6340
HOMELIGHT TITLE AND ESCROW COMPANY U3084
INNOVATIVE TITLE COMPANY U6089
INTER-COUNTY TITLE CO. OF EL DORADO COUNTY U4425
INTER-COUNTY TITLE CO., TUOLUMNE - MARIPOSA DIVISION U2574
INYO-MONO TITLE COMPANY U2952
IRON CREST NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY U6320
LANDMARK TITLE COMPANY U3094
LANDWOOD TITLE COMPANY U2579
LAWYERS TITLE COMPANY U5920
LENNAR TITLE, INC. U2918
MID VALLEY TITLE AND ESCROW COMPANY U2583
MIS TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA, INC. U4623
MONARCH TITLE COMPANY U6208

MT. SHASTA TITLE AND ESCROW COMPANY U2585



Company Name

NAVY FEDERAL TITLE OF CALIFORNIA, INC.

NESI TITLE AND ESCROW COMPANY

NORTH COAST TITLE COMPANY OF SONOMA COUNTY
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA TITLE COMPANY

OLD REPUBLIC TITLE COMPANY

ORANGE COAST TITLE COMPANY

ORANGE COAST TITLE COMPANY OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA
ORANGE COAST TITLE COMPANY OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
OSN TITLE COMPANY

PACIFIC COAST TITLE COMPANY

PLACER TITLE COMPANY

PREMIUM TITLE OF CALIFORNIA, INC.
PRIORITY TITLE COMPANY

PRIORITY WEST TITLE COMPANY

PROGRESSIVE TITLE COMPANY, INC.

PROVIDENT TITLE COMPANY

QUALITY TITLE CO.

REALEO TITLE COMPANY, A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION
REDDING TITLE COMPANY

REDWOOD EMPIRE TITLE COMPANY OF MENDOCINO COUNTY
ROCKET CLOSE AND TITLE, INC.

SAN DIEGO TITLE COMPANY
SERVICELINK TITLE COMPANY
SOCAL TITLE COMPANY

SOLIDIFI TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA

SPRUCE TITLE COMPANY

STEWART TITLE OF CALIFORNIA, INC.
TATITLE OF SACRAMENTO

TICOR TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA

TIMIOS TITLE, A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION

TITLE CONNECT, INC

TITLE FORWARD OF CALIFORNIA INC.

TITLE365 COMPANY

TRANSCOUNTY TITLE CO.

TRINITY COUNTY TITLE COMPANY

UNISOURCE TITLE COMPANY, INC.

UPWARD TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY

UPWARD TITLE COMPANY

USA NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY, INC.

VANTAGE POINT TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA
VYLLA TITLE, INC.

WESTERN LAND TITLE COMPANY, INC.

WESTERN RESOURCES TITLE COMPANY
WESTMINSTER TITLE COMPANY, INC.

WFG NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA
YOSEMITE TITLE COMPANY

ZILLOW CLOSING & TITLE, INC.

CA
Company
Code

U6231
U6545
Us162
U2588
U2560
U2593
u4844
U2594
U6513
U2564
U2599
U5626
U4793
us770
U3268
U3101
U2600
u6514
U2601
U2623
U3124
U3149
U2531
U6384
U3120
U6253
u4415
U3060
U3203
U2998
Us5958
uc414
U4328
U3002
U2622
U5836
U2567
U5968
U4925
U6329
U6323
U2629
u4448
U4851
U2575
U2632
U6466
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