List of Underwritten Title Company Assigned CA Company Codes

Company Name	CA Company Code
805TITLE, INC.	U6382
ALL CALIFORNIA TITLE AND ESCROW COMPANY	U5921
ALLEGIANT REVERSE SERVICES TITLE COMPANY	U6118
AMERICAN COAST TITLE COMPANY, INC.	U3179
AMT TITLE SERVICES CA, INC.	U5030
ASCENDANT NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY, INC.	U5785
ATLAS TITLE COMPANY	U6273
CALIFORNIA BEST TITLE COMPANY, INC.	U6267
CALIFORNIA MEMBERS TITLE COMPANY	U6120
CALIFORNIA TITLE COMPANY	U2620
CAL-SIERRA TITLE COMPANY	U2522
CHICAGO TITLE COMPANY	U2993
CLEARMARK TITLE COMPANY	U6173
COMMONWEALTH LAND TITLE COMPANY	U2537
CONSUMER'S TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA, INC.	U5146
CORINTHIAN TITLE COMPANY, INC.	U5128
CORNERSTONE TITLE COMPANY	U4709
COVIUS TITLE COMPANY	U6423
CRESCENT LAND TITLE COMPANY	U2541
CYPRESS TITLE CORPORATION	U5952
DOMA TITLE OF CALIFORNIA, INC.	U6170
ENDPOINT TITLE, INC.	U6314
EQUITY TITLE COMPANY	U2546
ESSENT TITLE OF CALIFORNIA, INC.	U5773
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY	U2597
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	U2521
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY	U2549
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY OF NAPA	U2553
FIRST INTEGRITY TITLE COMPANY	U6210
FRAMERS TITLE COMPANY	U6501
HIGHTIDE TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA, INC.	U6340
HOMELIGHT TITLE AND ESCROW COMPANY	U3084
INNOVATIVE TITLE COMPANY	U6089
INTER-COUNTY TITLE CO. OF EL DORADO COUNTY	U4425
INTER-COUNTY TITLE CO., TUOLUMNE - MARIPOSA DIVISION	U2574
INYO-MONO TITLE COMPANY	U2952
IRON CREST NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY	U6320
LANDMARK TITLE COMPANY	U3094
LANDWOOD TITLE COMPANY	U2579
LAWYERS TITLE COMPANY	U5920
LENNAR TITLE, INC.	U2918
MID VALLEY TITLE AND ESCROW COMPANY	U2583
MIS TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA, INC.	U4623
MONARCH TITLE COMPANY	U6208
MT. SHASTA TITLE AND ESCROW COMPANY	U2585

Company Name	CA Company Code
NAVY FEDERAL TITLE OF CALIFORNIA, INC.	U6231
NESI TITLE AND ESCROW COMPANY	U6545
NORTH COAST TITLE COMPANY OF SONOMA COUNTY	U5162
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA TITLE COMPANY	U2588
OLD REPUBLIC TITLE COMPANY	U2560
ORANGE COAST TITLE COMPANY	U2593
ORANGE COAST TITLE COMPANY OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA	U4844
ORANGE COAST TITLE COMPANY OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA	U2594
OSN TITLE COMPANY	U6513
PACIFIC COAST TITLE COMPANY	U2564
PLACER TITLE COMPANY	U2599
PREMIUM TITLE OF CALIFORNIA, INC.	U5626
PRIORITY TITLE COMPANY	U4793
PRIORITY WEST TITLE COMPANY	U5770
PROGRESSIVE TITLE COMPANY, INC.	U3268
PROVIDENT TITLE COMPANY	U3101
QUALITY TITLE CO.	U2600
REALEO TITLE COMPANY, A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION	U6514
REDDING TITLE COMPANY	U2601
REDWOOD EMPIRE TITLE COMPANY OF MENDOCINO COUNTY	U2623
ROCKET CLOSE AND TITLE, INC.	U3124
SAN DIEGO TITLE COMPANY	U3149
SERVICELINK TITLE COMPANY	U2531
SOCAL TITLE COMPANY	U6384
SOLIDIFI TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	U3120
SPRUCE TITLE COMPANY	U6253
STEWART TITLE OF CALIFORNIA, INC.	U4415
T A TITLE OF SACRAMENTO	U3060
TICOR TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	U3203
TIMIOS TITLE, A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION	U2998
TITLE CONNECT, INC.	U5958
TITLE FORWARD OF CALIFORNIA INC.	U6414
TITLE365 COMPANY	U4328
TRANSCOUNTY TITLE CO.	U3002
TRINITY COUNTY TITLE COMPANY	U2622
UNISOURCE TITLE COMPANY, INC.	U5836
UPWARD TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY	U2567
UPWARD TITLE COMPANY	U5968
USA NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY, INC.	U4925
VANTAGE POINT TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	U6329
VYLLA TITLE, INC.	U6323
WESTERN LAND TITLE COMPANY, INC.	U2629
WESTERN RESOURCES TITLE COMPANY	U4448
WESTMINSTER TITLE COMPANY, INC.	U4851
WFG NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	U2575
YOSEMITE TITLE COMPANY	U2632
ZILLOW CLOSING & TITLE, INC.	U6466